
XA83611 SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway & I-95 

SR 836 & NW 17 Ave I-9583611

2.0

Widening and 
Operational 
Improvements

$107,788$241,594 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

Project on LRTP - Page 6-12

07-42

DSB MDX 51,417 56,694 22,407 3,288 0

XA83618 Kendall Parkway / SR 836 (Dolphin) SW Extension

SR 836 / Dolphin Expwy terminus 
at NW 137 Ave & NW SW 136 St83618

14.3

Expressway Extension $41,526$1,092,00
0

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025CDMP amendment was adopted pursuant to Ordinance No. 18-109 but is 

currently under challenge pursuant to s. 163.3184, F.S.  The adopted 
amendment restricts use of roadway for concurrency management or any 
measure of capacity for future development.

07-42

PD MDX 91 0 0 0 0

ROW MDX 17,458 11,742 14,710 10,000 10,501

PDE MDX 1,374 590 0 0 0

XA83628 SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway1

SR 836 & NW 57 Ave SR 836 & NW 17 Ave83628

4.2

Mainline Widening and 
Interchange 
Improvements

$195,456$195,456 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

Congestion Relief Project

07-42

DSB MDX 0 0 0 0 0

XA83629 SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway1

SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway  W 
of NW 82 Ave NW 97 Ave83629

0.0

Interchange 
Improvements

$99,318$99,318 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

Congestion Relief Project

07-42

CST MDX 0 0 0 0 0

Section A3 - Page 1 of 3

Notes:

FY 2021-2025 TIP  Approved May 21, 2020 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

MIAMI-DADE EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (MDX)

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length

Type of Work Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote



XA83634 SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway

HEFT SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway83634

0.0

New Connector $885$57,346 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

07-42

PD MDX 198 0 0 0 0

DSB MDX 8,648 20,140 19,105 8,369 0

XA87410 SR 874 / Don Shula Expressway

SW 128 St SR 874 (Don Shula)87410

2.0

New Connector $84,581$113,184 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

A portion of the project being built by FTE under partnership agreement.

07-42

ROW MDX 7,258 0 0 0 0

DSB MDX 21,345 0 0 0 0

XA92404 SR 924 / Gratigny Parkway West Extension

SR 826 / Palmetto Expressway & I-
75 SR 821 / HEFT92404

2.3

Expressway Extension $32,997$307,729 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025MDX project includes only ROW and construction of piers in critical areas. 

Balance of scope is deferred.

07-42

CST MDX 6,873 0 0 0 0

XA92408 SR 924 Partial Interchange at NW 67th Avenue

SR 924 NW 67th Avenue92408

0.0

Interchange 
Improvements

$1,776$32,393 Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

Safety enhancement

07-42

PE MDX 0 0 0 0 0

ROW MDX 0 0 0 0 0

Section A3 - Page 2 of 3

Notes:

FY 2021-2025 TIP  Approved May 21, 2020 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

MIAMI-DADE EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (MDX)

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length

Type of Work Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote



DSB MDX 14,140 8,576 0 0 0

Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

128,802 97,742 56,222 21,657 10,501

$314,924

Section A3 - Page 3 of 3

Notes:

FY 2021-2025 TIP  Approved May 21, 2020 

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

MIAMI-DADE EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (MDX)

TPO 
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Length

Type of Work Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

(miles)

Remarks /Comments                                 

LRTP
Ref

See
Footnote


