MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM MIAMI-DADE EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (MDX)

TPO Project No Agency Project No	Facility/Project Name From /Location To /Location Remarks /Comments	Length (miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref See Footnote	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)	MDX						
XA83611	83611 SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway & I-95 2.0								Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
83611	SR 836 & NW 17 Ave I-95		Widening and Operational Improvements 07-4	07-42	\$241,594	\$107,788	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -
	Project on LRTP - Page 6-12								2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
								MDX	51,417	56,694	22,407	3,288	0
XA83618	Kendall Parkway / SR 836 (Dolphin) SW Extension	14.3						Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
83618	SR 836 / Dolphin Expwy terminus at NW 137 Ave & NW CDMP amendment was adopted pursuant to Ordinance No. 18-109 but is currently under challenge pursuant to s. 163.3184, F.S. The adopted amendment restricts use of roadway for concurrency management or any		Expressway Extension	07-42	\$1,092,00 0	\$41,526			2020 - 2021	2021 - 2022	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025
	amonamon roomoo doo or roomay for concernoncy management or any			I			PD	MDX	91	0	0	0	0
							ROW	MDX	17,458	11,742	14,710	10,000	10,501
							PDE	MDX	1,374	590	0	0	0
XA83628	SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway1	4.2							Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
83628	SR 836 & NW 57 Ave SR 836 & NW 17 Ave	•	Mainline Widening and Interchange Improvements	07-42	\$195,456	\$195,456	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2020 - 2021	2021 - 2022	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025
	Congestion Relief Project								2021	2022	2023	2024	2023
							DSB	MDX	0	0	0	0	0
XA83629	SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway1	0.0		07-42			Activity /Phase		Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
83629	SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway W NW 97 Ave of NW 82 Ave	•	Interchange Improvements		\$99,318	\$99,318		Funding Source	2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -
	Congestion Relief Project								2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
								MDX	0	0	0	0	0

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM MIAMI-DADE EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (MDX)

TPO Project No Agency Project No	Facility/Project Name From /Location To /Location Remarks /Comments	Length (miles)	Type of Work	LRTP Ref See Footnote	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)				MDX				
XA83634	SR 836 / Dolphin Expressway	0.0					Proposed Funding (in \$000s)							
83634	HEFT SR 836 / Dolphin Expresswa	ау	New Connector	07-42	\$57,346	\$885	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2020 - 2021	2021 - 2022	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	
						PD	MDX	198	0	0	0	0		
									8,648	20,140	19,105	8,369	0	
XA87410	SR 874 / Don Shula Expressway	2.0			\$113,184	\$84,581	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	F	Proposed	Funding ()		
87410	SW 128 St SR 874 (Don Shula)	4 (Don Shula) New Connector	New Connector	07-42					2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	
	A portion of the project being built by FTE under partnership agreement.	oject being built by FTE under partnership agreement.							2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	
							ROW	MDX	7,258	0	0	0	0	
							DSB	MDX	21,345	0	0	0	0	
XA92404	SR 924 / Gratigny Parkway West Extension	2.3				\$32,997		y Funding e Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
92404	SR 826 / Palmetto Expressway & I- 75 SR 821 / HEFT		Expressway Extension	07-42	\$307,729				2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	
	MDX project includes only ROW and construction of piers in critical areas. Balance of scope is deferred.								2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	
							CST	MDX	6,873	0	0	0	0	
XA92408	SR 924 Partial Interchange at NW 67th Avenue	0.0		07-42	\$32,393				Proposed Funding (i			(in \$000s)		
92408	SR 924 NW 67th Avenue		Interchange Improvements			\$1,776	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	
	Safety enhancement								2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	
							PE	MDX	0	0	0	0	0	
							ROW	MDX	0	0	0	0	0	

Notes:

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM MIAMI-DADE EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY (MDX)

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Length (miles)	LRTP Ref	Project	Prior									
Agency	From /Location	To /Location		See	Cost Cost (\$000s)	Cost	MDX								
	Remarks /Comments			Footnote	, ,	(\$000S)									
							DSB	MDX	14,140	8,576	0	0	0		
								Yearly Totals	128,802	97,742	56,222	21,657	10,501		
								5 Year TIP Total \$314,				4,924			

Notes: